ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 570 $583,576.97

2 EGUOO Neuro Nutrients Plus 14 $33,604.68

3
EGUOO Gastrointestinal 

Digestive Enzymes
55 $69,908.20

4 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 343 $351,170.00

TOTAL $1,038,259.85

US DOLLARS ONE MILLION THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND CENTS 
EIGHTY FIVE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC